
 

 

 

 

SCHOOL TERM AND PUBLIC HOLIDAY DATES  

FOR SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES  

THROUGHOUT NEGARA BRUNEI DARUSSALAM FOR 2017 
 

 

A TERM DATES FOR SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES 

 

 

Term I  Tuesday 3January to Thursday 16 March 2017  51 days 

Term II  Monday 3 April to Thursday 31 August 2017   93 days 

Term III Monday 11 September to Thursday 30 November 2017 

  

  58 days 

          Total: 202 days 

 

  

B SCHOOL AND PUBLIC HOLIDAY DATES 

 

 

Term I 

 

New Year’s Day Monday 2 January 2017 

(in substitution of Sunday 1 January 2017)   

 

1 day 

 

Chinese New Year Saturday 28 January 2017          1 day 

   

33rd National Day Thursday 23 February 2017 1 day 

 

1st Term Holidays: Friday 17 March to Sunday 2 April 2017 

 

 

17 days 

Term II 

 

Isra’ and Mi’raj Monday 24 April 2017 1 day 

     

*1st day of Ramadhan 

 

Saturday 27 May 2017 1 day 

 

Anniversary of RBAF   

 

Wednesday 31 May 2017 

 

1 day 

*Revelation of the Koran Monday 12 June 2017 1 day 

 

 

Special Ramadhan & Hari 

Raya Aidil Fitri Holiday 

 

Friday 16 June to Sunday 2July 2017 17 days 

   

* Hari Raya Aidil Fitri 1438  Monday 26 June, Tuesday 27 June &  

Wednesday 28 June 2017  

(in substitution of Sunday 25 June 2017) 

 

3 days 

 

HM the Sultan’s 71st Birthday Saturday 15 July 2017  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 day 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2nd Term Holidays: Sunday 3 September to Sunday 10 September 

2017 

 

8 days 

* Hari Raya Aidil Adha Saturday 2 September 2017 

(in substitution of Friday 1 September 2017) 

 

1 day 

1st Hijrah 1439   

   

Saturday 23 September 2017 

(in substitution of Friday 22 September 2017) 

 

 

Term III 

 

1 day 

3rd Term Holidays: Friday 01 December to Sunday 31 December 

2017 

31 days 
 

        

Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday Saturday 2 December 2017 

(in substitution of Friday 1 December 2017) 

 

       1 day 

 

Christmas Day Monday 25 December 2017 

 

1 day 

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

* Subject to alteration   

 


